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PROPERTY 
HIGHLIGHTS

SURROUNDED BY A MIX OF MEDICAL PROFESSIONAL OFFICE, RETAIL, AND RES-
IDENTIAL ROOFTOPS, CREATING STRONG SUPPORT FOR A WIDE RANGE OF 
NEIGHBORHOOD SERVING USES.

LOCATED JUST EAST OF HIGHWAY 377, OFFERING CONNECTIVITY AND VISIBILITY 
WITHOUT HIGHWAY NOISE OR ACCESS LIMITATIONS

•	 SIZE: 1.20 ACRES
•	 PRICE: $550,000
•	 ZONING: COMMERCIAL (CITY OF KELLER)
•	 TOPOGRAPHY: GENERALLY LEVEL WITH SURROUNDING DEVELOPMENT
•	 FRONTAGE: VISIBLE, ACCESSIBLE POSITION ALONG WALL PRICE KELLER ROAD
•	 UTILITIES: UTILITIES ARE AVAILABLE FROM SURROUNDING COMMERCIAL DE-
VELOPMENT (VERIFY PER CITY RECORDS)

•	 ACCESS: FULL ACCESS FROM WALL PRICE KELLER RD WITH CONVENIENT CIR-
CULATION TO 377

WALKABLE AND DRIVABLE ACCESS TO KELLER’S ESTABLISHED COMMERCIAL 
NODES, SCHOOLS, AND RESIDENTIAL COMMUNITIES

105 WALL PRICE KELLER RD, KELLER, TX 76248

DETAILS

AREA RETAILERS

DEMOGRAPHICS

EST. POPULATION
AVG. HH INCOME
TOTAL HOUSING UNITS

DAYTIME POPULATION

MEDIUM HOME VALUE

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

9,609
$144,294

4,098

11,213

$492,027

80,356
$202,629

27,293

74,703

$499,839

235,214
$181,011
81,222

203,885

$442,333



JAKE COPELAND
FOUNDING PARTNER 

C: 817-917-9059 
E: JCOPELAND@FIELDCRE.COM 

PHILLIP MAXWELL
FOUNDER & MANAGING BROKER 

C: 817-889-3542 
E: PMAXWELL@FIELDCRE.COM
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