

# LAND - FOR SALE



105 WALL PRICE KELLER RD, KELLER, TX 76248

[FIELDCRE.COM](http://FIELDCRE.COM)

## PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

LOCATED JUST EAST OF HIGHWAY 377, OFFERING CONNECTIVITY AND VISIBILITY WITHOUT HIGHWAY NOISE OR ACCESS LIMITATIONS

WALKABLE AND DRIVABLE ACCESS TO KELLER'S ESTABLISHED COMMERCIAL NODES, SCHOOLS, AND RESIDENTIAL COMMUNITIES

SURROUNDED BY A MIX OF MEDICAL PROFESSIONAL OFFICE, RETAIL, AND RESIDENTIAL ROOFTOPS, CREATING STRONG SUPPORT FOR A WIDE RANGE OF NEIGHBORHOOD SERVING USES.

## DETAILS

- SIZE: 1.20 ACRES
- PRICE: \$550,000
- ZONING: COMMERCIAL (CITY OF KELLER)
- TOPOGRAPHY: GENERALLY LEVEL WITH SURROUNDING DEVELOPMENT
- FRONTAGE: VISIBLE, ACCESSIBLE POSITION ALONG WALL PRICE KELLER ROAD
- UTILITIES: UTILITIES ARE AVAILABLE FROM SURROUNDING COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT (VERIFY PER CITY RECORDS)
- ACCESS: FULL ACCESS FROM WALL PRICE KELLER RD WITH CONVENIENT CIRCULATION TO 377

## AREA RETAILERS



DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
EST. POPULATION	9,609	80,356	235,214
AVG. HH INCOME	\$144,294	\$202,629	\$181,011
TOTAL HOUSING UNITS	4,098	27,293	81,222
DAYTIME POPULATION	11,213	74,703	203,885
MEDIUM HOME VALUE	\$492,027	\$499,839	\$442,333



## **JAKE COPELAND**

FOUNDING PARTNER

C: 817-917-9059

E: [JCOPELAND@FIELDCRE.COM](mailto:JCOPELAND@FIELDCRE.COM)



## **PHILLIP MAXWELL**

FOUNDER & MANAGING BROKER

C: 817-889-3542

E: [PMAXWELL@FIELDCRE.COM](mailto:PMAXWELL@FIELDCRE.COM)

**FIELD**

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE



## Information About Brokerage Services

*Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following information about brokerage services to prospective buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords.*

2-10-2025  


### TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS:

- **A BROKER** is responsible for all brokerage activities, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker.
- **A SALES AGENT** must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

### A BROKER'S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents):

- Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker's own interests;
- Inform the client of any material information about the property or transaction received by the broker;
- Answer the client's questions and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and
- Treat all parties to a real estate transaction honestly and fairly.

### A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION:

**AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD):** The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the owner, usually in a written listing to sell or property management agreement. An owner's agent must perform the broker's minimum duties above and must inform the owner of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including information disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer's agent. **An owner's agent fees are not set by law and are fully negotiable.**

**AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT:** The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a written representation agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker's minimum duties above and must inform the buyer of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including information disclosed to the agent by the seller or seller's agent. **A buyer/tenant's agent fees are not set by law and are fully negotiable.**

**AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY:** To act as an intermediary between the parties the broker must first obtain the written agreement of *each party* to the transaction. The written agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or underlined print, set forth the broker's obligations as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:

- Must treat all parties to the transaction impartially and fairly;
- May, with the parties' written consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instructions of each party to the transaction.
- Must not, unless specifically authorized in writing to do so by the party, disclose:
  - that the owner will accept a price less than the written asking price;
  - that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submitted in a written offer; and
  - any confidential information or any other information that a party specifically instructs the broker in writing not to disclose, unless required to do so by law.

**AS SUBAGENT:** A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transaction without an agreement to represent the buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner first.

### TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH:

- The broker's duties and responsibilities to you, and your obligations under the representation agreement.
- Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated.

**LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION:** This notice is being provided for information purposes. It does not create an obligation for you to use the broker's services. Please acknowledge receipt of this notice below and retain a copy for your records.

Field Commercial Real Estate, LLC	9016234	info@fieldcre.com	817.889.3542
Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or Primary Assumed Business Name	License No.	Email	Phone
Phillip Maxwell	702869	pmaxwell@fieldcre.com	817.889.3542
Designated Broker of Firm	License No.	Email	Phone
Phillip Maxwell	702869	pmaxwell@fieldcre.com	817.889.3542
Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/ Associate	License No.	Email	Phone
Sales Agent/Associate's Name	License No.	Email	Phone
	Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials	Date	